
ASC Basketball Schedule 2025/2026 

BOLD: Home Games    : District Games  Senior Night: Friday, January 30 

Date Location  Time Team 

Monday, October 27 BA Tournament  4:00 V. Girls  

Tuesday, October 28 BA Tournament 5:15 V. Girls 

Saturday, November 1 North Pike Jamboree 12:40, 3:30 V. Girls 

Tuesday, November 11 ACCS 3:15 7th Boys, JV, Varsity 

Thursday, November 13 Prentiss Christian  4:00 JV, Varsity 

Monday, November 17 Prentiss Christian 4:00  JV, Varsity 

Tuesday, November 18 Silliman Institute 3:15 7th Girls, JV, Varsity 

Thursday, November 20 Lamar Christian 4:00  JV, Varsity 

Tuesday, November 25 Brookhaven Academy 2:00 7th Girls and Boys, JV, Varsity 

Monday, December 1 WCCA 4:00 JV, Varsity 

Tuesday, December 2 Centreville 3:15 7th Girls, JV, Varsity 

Friday, December 5 ACCS 3:15 7th Girls,, JV, Varsity 

Tuesday, December 9 Silliman Institute 3:15 7th Boys, JV, Varsity 

Friday, December 12 Wayne Academy  4:00 JV, Varsity 

Tuesday, December 16 Oak Forest 4:00 JV, Varsity 

Thursday, December 18 Christian Collegiate  4:00 JV, Varsity 

Tuesday, December 30 Brookhaven Academy  4:00 Varsity Only 

Saturday, January 3 Centreville 3:15 7th Boys, JV, Varsity 

Tuesday, January 6 Columbia Academy  3:15 7th Girls, JV, Varsity 

Friday, January 9 Bowling Green   4:00 JV, Varsity 

Tuesday, January 13 Ben’s Ford  4:00 JV, Varsity 

Friday, January 16 Wayne Academy    4:00 JV, Varsity 

Tuesday, January 20 Christian Collegiate  4:00  JV, Varsity 

Friday, January 23 Columbia Academy  3:15 7th Boys, JV, Varsity 

Tuesday, January 27 Bowling Green  4:00 JV, Varsity 

Thursday, January 29 Ben’s Ford  4:00 JV, Varsity 

Friday, January 30 WCCA 4:00 JV, Varsity 

Saturday, January 31 JV District Tournament TBA JV Only  

February 2-7 South Regional Tournament at 
Columbia 

TBA Varsity Only  

February 9-14 Class 3A Tournament at Kirk 
Academy 

TBA Varsity Only 


